

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28062/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 02/05/2012 in CWP No.15863/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA SC FINANCE & DEVT.CORP. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY ANAND & ANR Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Datta,Adv.
Mr. Manish Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Diggaj Patjak,Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Advocate accepts notice on behalf of
respondent no.1.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 22991 of 2012.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(SAVITA SAINANI)
COURT MASTER